

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No	L	B	D	

1,01,15,650=0

(30)

Painting

{25+40} two coat

including primer

coat with

Synthetic enamel

paint on parapet

Comp. Jos

48

Qty TMBP-124.23

124.23

Rs 104 = 71/00² R₁ 13008=00

(31)

providing Drainage

4/ spouts do-do 00

Comp. Jos

Qty TMBP-54 8 NIS

3411=00

Rs 426 = 38/00 R₁

R₁ 1,01,32,069=00

Less 10% as per

Aggr. 6-10, 13, 207=00

R₀ 91, 18, 862=00

Less previous Bill

(3805870 + 1432967) = 52,38,837=

V. of this Bill R₀ 38,80,025=0

8.1.10

31.03.22

Confirmation

JE AE

31.03.22

Confirmation

JE AE

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

3rd & 5th Nov 2019

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	

Name of work: - Construction of
Road from middle school
Pata Kawaliya to Sonhar-
Raipur chok pimbay Road
under mmbps

Name of Agency: Shri Narendra
Kumar, Vill - Patra, Karwandi
Sasaram Rohas

Aggr. NO: - 73/SB2/2019-20

Date of start: - 12.02.20

Time for comp: 11.02.21

Date of measurement: 31.3.22

Particulars	No.	L	B	D	Cumulative of area
(1) Proding & fixing					
1 (A) Bench Mark Pillar					
Comp. Job.					
Qty TMB P-49 02 Nos					
@ Rs 4318 = 55 f each Rs					8637 = 00
(B) Reference Pillars					
Comp. Job.					
Qty TMB P-49 05 Nos					
@ Rs 1949 = 04 f each Rs					9745 = 00
(2) Cleaning & Grubbing					
2 Road land					
Qty TMB P-49 0.98 Hec					
Rs 53625.51 f Hec Rs					50944 =
(3) E/W excavation					
3 for Roadway cutting					

Qty TMB P-49 15.0 m ³					
@ Rs 88 = 42 / m ³ Rs					1326 = 00
(4) Construction of					
5 Road Embankment					
with soil					
Qty with 100m 1000					
Qty TMB P-60 1603.35 m ³					
@ Rs 143.89 / m ³ Rs					2,30,706 = 0
(5) Qty with 1000 m ²					
Qty TMB P-60 534.44 m ³					
@ Rs 201.85 / m ³ Rs					1,07,877 = 00
(5) Construction of Road					
4 Embankment with					
excavated soil					
Qty TMB P-56 9.0 m ³					
@ Rs 30.17 / m ³ Rs					272 = 00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Comments of area
	No.	L	B	D	
⑤		B.F.			
⑥ Construction of					
7 Road Subgrade					
with Soil do. do. all					
Comp. Job.					
Qty TmB P-49		3417.33m ³			
Qty 203 = 88 fm ³ Rs					696725 = 00
⑦ Construction of					
8 Granular Subbase					
(Gr. S. B.) in road					
Par. do. do. all					
Comp. Job.					
Qty TmB P-50		978.56m ³			
Qty 2651 = 07/m ³ Rs					2594231 = 00

⑧ Providing W.B.M. for III					
9 in road par. do. do.					
all Comp. Job.					
Qty TmB P-50		388.72m ³			
Qty 3979.97/m ³ Rs					1547094 = 00
⑨ Providing & laying					
10 primer coat					
Comp. Job.					
Qty TmB P-50		4417.88			
Qty 47 = 85 fm ³ Rs					211395 = 00
⑩ Providing & laying					
11 Tack coat with					
emulsion Comp. Job.					
Qty TmB P-51		4417.88m ³			
Qty 16 = 14/m ³ Rs					71393 = 00

Continuation

Particulars					
No.	L	B	D	Area	Cost
<u>(11)</u> Providing & laying					
12	mix seal Sirtacip				
	(mss) in road pav.				
	Comp. JCB.				
	Qty	TMBS	P. 51	4417.882	
	Rs	224 = 05	pm	Rs	989826 = 00
<u>(12)</u> Construction of					
13	unreinforced				
	concrete				
	(PCC) in road pav.				
	Qty	TMBS	P. 50	122.40m ³	
	Rs	6658 = 44	/	Rs	8,14,993 = 00

<u>(13)</u> SIFIF RCE MIS					
15	(i) Ordinary Kmpost				
	Qty	TMBS	P. 57	2 Nos	
	Rs	2193 = 74	/ each	Rs	4387 = 00
	(ii) RCE	200	m post		
	Comp. JCB.				
	Qty	TMBS	P. 57	6 Nos	
	Rs	631 = 94	/ each	Rs	3792 = 00

<u>(14)</u> SIFIF MMBusy					
16	typical informatory				
	sign Board with				
	lago comp JCB				
	Qty	TMBS	P. 57	04 Nos	
	Rs	9807 = 40	/ each	Rs	39230 = 00

(15) (A) S/F/F Reto-

18 Recto-ised

to electric sign Board
Comp. Job.

(i) 600mm square
triangular size -

Qty TMB P-57 14 Nos

CL 3552 = 96/each Rs 49741 = 00

(ii) 600mm ϕ Circular

Qty TMB P-57 4 Nos

CL 4813 = 65/each Rs 19255 = 00

(ii) 800mm x 600mm
Rectangular

Qty TMB P-57 8 Nos

CL 6769 = 20/each Rs 54154 = 00

(iv) 600mm x 450mm

Rectangular size

Qty TMB P-57 6 Nos

CL 4684 = 60/each 28108 = 00

(v) 700mm size Octagonal

Qty TMB P-57 4 Nos

CL 8675 = 11/each Rs 34700 = 00

(B) S/F/F Recto-ised

Boundary pillars

Comp. Job.

Qty TMB P-57 48 Nos

CL 526 = 15/each Rs 25256 = 00

Continuation

C/O Rs 75,93,787 =

No.	L	B	D	Quantity	Rate	Amount
(16)	Providing for					
19	Laying Road					
	Marking with Hol					
	Applied thermoplastic					
	Compound Comp Job					
(i) On	BT Surface					
Qty	TM B	P-58	231.0m ²			
Cl	806	= 23	/ m ²	Cl	186239	= 00
(ii) On	C. C. Surface					
Qty	TM B	P-58	40.0m ²			
Cl	700	= 06	/ m ²	Cl	36002	= 00
(17)	Excavation					
21+27	for fondy					

trench	do.	do	all			
Comp. Job.						
Qty	TM B	P-51	401.92m ³			
Cl	394.73	/ m ³	Cl		111456	= 00
(18)	P.C.C. m/s in					
22+28	fondy do.					
do.	all Comp. Job.					
Qty	TM B	P-51	38.40m ³			
Cl	5131	= 47	/ m ³	Cl	169133	= 00
(19)	P.C.C. m/s in					
23+31	Substructure					
do.	all Comp. Job.					
Qty	TM B	P-51	116.23			
Cl	5992	= 06	/ m ³	Cl	696457	= 00

Continuation

	B.F	R	87,93,074=00
(20)	SIF IF RCC H.P		
24	1000φ NB		
	Comp. Job.		
	Qty TMB P-52 15m		
	Qty 3834.29/m P ₅		57514=00
(21)	SIF IF RCC H.P		
26	300 φ (Irrigation		
	Conduit)		
	Qty TMB P-52 30m		
	Qty 938=38 P ₅ R ₅		28181=00
(22)	Providing PCC		
29	M20 in fondly		
	do. do. all 60m/2-		
	Qty TMB P-52 100.20		

	Qty 5782.59/m R ₅		579415=00
(23)	SIF IF TMT bar/		
	Reinforcement do.		
	do. all Comb-Job.		
	(A) For foundn		
30	Qty TMB P-52 0.32mt		
	Qty 66933=97/mt R ₅		21486=00
	(B) For TMT in		
34	Substructure		
	Qty TMB P-52 2.60mt		
	Qty 67081=77/mt R ₅		174480=00
	(C) For TMT in		
38	Super structure		
	Qty TMB P-52 1.13/mt		
	Qty 68171=60/mt R ₅		77102=00

Continuation

Qty R. 97,31,252=

(24)	Providing R.C.C.	R	97,31,252 =
33	M25 in Substructure		
	do..do.. all Comp. Job		
	Qty TMBS P-52	25.03 m ³	
	Qr 6637.04 / m ³ R	166125 = 00	
(25)	Construction of		
32	weep holes comp.		
	Job.		
	Qty TMBS P-53	72 Nos	
	Qr 114.36 / each R	8234 = 00	
(26)	Providing for		
35	Back filling of structure		
	do..do.. all		
	Comp. Job		

	Qty TMBS P-53	36.90 m ³	
	Qr 676 = 91 / m ³ R	24978 = 00	
(27)	Providing & laying		
36	filter media behind		
	Abut / R/W Comp. Job		
	Qty TMBS P-53	29.24 m ³	
	Qr 3440 = 96 / m ³ R	100614 = 00	
(28)	Providing R.C.C. M30		
37	in Super structure		
	do..do.. all Comp.		
	Qty TMBS P-53	10.64 m ³	
	Qr 7232 = 77 / m ³ R	76957 = 00	
(29)	Providing R.C.C. M20		
39	for parapet comp.		
	Qty TMBS P-53	1.25 m ³	
	Qr 5992.06 / m ³ R	7490 = 00	